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PLANNING DRAWING:
North, South and West Elevations
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SOUTH ELEVATION  : AS PROPOSED          1 : 50

NORTH ELEVATION  : AS PROPOSED        1 : 50

WEST ELEVATION  : AS PROPOSED     1 : 50
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New hipped roof constructed over 
extension and built into existing 
finshed with grey slate to match 
existing.

White PVC windows

White PVC windows

White PVC windows

White PVC windows

5
3
7
5

2
4
1
5

va
ri
es
 e

g 
1
1
5
0

Grey slate lean to roof.

PROPOSED EXTENSION

2825   PROPOSED EXTENSION
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New hipped roof constructed over 
extension and built into existing 
finshed with grey slate to match 
existing.
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Smooth render

Smooth render

Materials

New roofing   : Grey traditional slates - all to match existing.

Facia boards  : Black painted softwood - to match existing.

Gutters          : Black uPVC to match existing.

New walls      : Smooth render with an intergral colour to 
                       harmonize with the existing render.

Joinery          : White PVC windows.
                     : Existing joinery to be refurbished and painted white.

Gutters : Black uPVC to match existing.
Facia boards : Black painted softwood - 
to match existing.

Smooth render


